Be a Mutton Bustin’ Champion
at FanFest!
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December 6 - 15, 2012



Mutton Bustin’ Application
December 6 - 15, 2012
Las Vegas Convention Center

Mutton Bustin’ participants must be 5 - 7 years of age and under 60 pounds

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY:

ENTRANT’S NAME:

PARENT/GUARDIAN NAME:

ADDRESS: CITY: ST:
MOBILE PHONE: EMAIL:

ENTRANT’S BIRTHDATE (month, day, and year):

Which day would you like to ride? (maximum of 30 riders per day)

Thursday, December 6 Friday, December 7 Saturday, December 8
Sunday, December 9 Monday, December 10 Tuesday, December 11
Wednesday, December 12 Thursday, December 13 Friday, December 14
Saturday, December 15

* Contestants should report to the Rodeo Arena in Cowboy FanFest at the Las Vegas
Convention Center no later than 3 p.m.
* Rides will be held at 4 p.m.

Times are subject to change.

Entry Fee is $25 and due at time of registration
Please mail completed application along with check made payable to Las Vegas Events to:
Las Vegas Events
Attn: Mutton Bustin’
770 E. Warm Springs Road, Suite 140
Las Vegas, NV 89119

Registration closes November 20, 2012

*Each parent/guardian will be required to fill out and sign a release form on-site
before any child will be allowed to compete

* Each contestant will receive a Justin Boots back number, Justin Boots buckle and
Justin Boots bandana.
* Daily winners will receive a Justin Boots gift certificate for a pair of Justin Boots.




